	No
	Pelayanan Kesehatan/ Program/Variabel/Sub Variabel Program
	TAHUN 2023

	
	
	APRIL

	-1
	-2
	BARENG
	KASIN
	GADING
	SUKO
	LW
	REKAP

	1. 
	Deteksi Dini Penyakit Diabetes Melitus
	179
	136
	344
	107
	1083
	766



	No
	Pelayanan Kesehatan/ Program/Variabel/Sub Variabel Program
	TAHUN 2023

	
	
	MEI

	-1
	-2
	BARENG
	KASIN
	GADING
	SUKO
	LW
	REKAP

	1. 
	Deteksi Dini Penyakit Diabetes Melitus
	142
	91
	174
	42
	115
	564



	No
	Pelayanan Kesehatan/ Program/Variabel/Sub Variabel Program
	TAHUN 2023

	
	
	JUNI

	-1
	-2
	BARENG
	KASIN
	GADING
	SUKO
	LW
	REKAP

	1. 
	Deteksi Dini Penyakit Diabetes Melitus
	196
	271
	102
	98
	41
	708



	No
	Pelayanan Kesehatan/ Program/Variabel/Sub Variabel Program
	TAHUN 2023

	
	
	JULI

	-1
	-2
	BARENG
	KASIN
	GADING
	SUKO
	LW
	REKAP

	1. 
	Deteksi Dini Penyakit Diabetes Melitus
	474
	191
	301
	112
	114
	1192
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